

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Sri Manas Ranjan Sanyal,(WB 00666)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

J.Misc - 04 of 2025
CIS – 81 of 2025
CNR No-WBWM01-002914 -2025

Order No- 09

Date- 05-05-2026.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing of the J.Misc case.

No step is taken by the parties due to resolution “Not to pass any adverse order”
by Local Bar Association. The case is adjourned today.

Fix- 04-06-2026 for exparte hearing of the J.Misc case.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.